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	Status
	Name and Address
	Phone & Fax
	Added
	By

	Petitioner‟s Counsel or Representative
Representing: King County, Washington
BNSF Railway
Frontier Communications Northwest, Inc.
Verizon Wireless
	Chad M Stokes
Attorney
Cable Huston LLP
1001 SW 5th Avenue STE 2000
Portland, OR 97204
cstokes@cablehuston.com
	Tel: (503) 232-2757
Fax: (503) 224-3176
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Petitioner
Representing: AT&T (New Cingular Wireless)
	Sean Pohlman
AT&T
PO Box 97061
Redmond, WA 98073
Sean.pohlman@att.com
	
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Petitioner‟s Counsel or Representative
Representing: AT&T (New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC)
	Cynthia J Manheim
General Attorney
AT&T Services, Inc.
PO BOX 97061
Redmond, WA 98073
cindy.manheim@att.com
	Tel: (425) 580-8112
Fax: (425) 580-8333
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Respondent‟s Counsel or Representative

	Donna Barnett
Perkins Coie, LLP
10885 N.E. Fourth Street STE 700
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579
dbarnett@perkinscoie.com
	Tel: (425) 635-1419
Fax: (425) 635-2419
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Petitioner‟s Counsel or Representative
Representing: Frontier Communications Northwest, Inc.
	Carl Erhart
VP
Frontier Communications Northwest Inc.
7979 N Belt Line Rd STE S2A90
Irving, TX 75063
carl.erhart@ftr.com
	Tel: (972) 399-2403

	11/6/2019
	Lorilyn Huey

	
	
	
	
	

	Petitioner
Representing: Verizon
	Michael Mathisen
Verizon Wireless
5430 NE 122nd Ave.
Portland, OR 97230
Michael.mathisen@verizonwireless.com
	
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Petitioner

	Gregory L. Britz
Director
BNSF Railway Co.
2400 Western Center Blvd.
Fort Worth, TX 76131
Gregory.Britz@BNSF.com
	Tel: (817)352-4620

	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Respondent‟s Counsel or Representative
Representing: PSE
	Ken Johnson
Director - Rates & Regulatory Affairs
Puget Sound Energy
PO BOX 97034, PSE-08N
Bellevue, WA 98009-9734
ken.s.johnson@pse.com
	Tel: (425) 456-2110
Fax: (425) 462-3414
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Assistant Attorney General

	Patrick Oshie
Cascade Natural Gas Corporation
507 Ballard Rd.
Zillah, WA 98593
patrick.oshie@cngc.com
	Tel: (360) 870-2218
Fax: (503) 241-8160
	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford

	
	
	
	
	

	Petitioner

	Anthony Minor
Manager
King County Radio Communications Services
855 S. 192nd St. STE 1000
SeaTac, WA 98148
anthony.minor@kingcounty.gov
	Tel: (206)263-8104

	12/9/2016
	Matt Sanford
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